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000044829 Roof Replacement 19,000 06/29/2022

22977 M H 250 04/01/2005

19608 M H 125 06/03/2002

09992 M H 100 07/24/1995

9257 ADDN SFR 120 01/17/1995

2025HX Base Yr

5363 SW PINEMOUNT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,977 102.7230 115.05 342,504 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2788

BAS 651 100 651 48,684

BAS 2,137 100 2,137 159,810

FOP 154 30 46 3,440

FOP 252 30 76 5,684

UCP 336 20 67 5,010

3,530 2,977 222,628

BAS= W50 BAS= W21 S31 E21 N31$ S31 E17 FOP= S7 E22 N7 W22$
E22 S7 E20 UCP= S25 E12 N28 W12 S3$ N3 E12 N23 FOP= N12 W21
S12 E21$ W21 N12$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 24 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 0 0 3 100 960

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 75 1995 1995 3 75 3,750

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 500

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 700

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

7 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 750

9 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

10 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 4,600
19,460

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 30.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 8,672

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 30.97 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 154,850
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11 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 3,400

12 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 500

13 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 600

4,500


